
 

                 

 

             DEPARTEMNT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING 
 

PRIST/E&T/CIVIL/22-23/14            Date: 04.10.2022 
 

CIRCULAR 

 

                                      SUB: Yoga and Exercises Awareness Programme 

 
It is informed that a Yoga and Exercises Awareness Programme be arranged by the Department 

of Electronics and Communication Engineering on 06.10.2022 for the academic year 2022-2023 . 

Heads of the departments are requested to inform their students about the Yoga and Exercises 

Awareness Programme and motivate them to attend the class .HODs are also requested to 

nominate one faculty member to co-ordinate the same. 

 

 
Copy to: 

 

1. Hon’ble Chancellor (for your kind information) 

2. Hon’ble Vice Chancellor (for your kind information) 

3. The Registrar 

4. Registrar Office 

5. HODs – CSE / ECE / EEE / Mech 

6. Notice Board 

7. File 

 



 

                         

                                         SCHOOL OF ENGINEERING &TECHNOLOGY 

                       DEPARTMENT OF CIVIL ENGINEERING  

                

                     YOGA AND EXERCISES AWARENESS PROGRAMME 

Date: 06.10.2022 

 

S.NO REG.NO NAME OF THE STUDENTS ATTENDANC

E 

1 
1901CV1001 

NEETHIMOHAN K 
P 

2 
1901CV1002 

HARI PRASATH R 
P 

3 
1901CV1003 

IKSHANULLAH S 
P 

4 
1901CV1004 

HARIKRISHNAN A 
P 

5 
1901CV1005 

NETHAJI S 
P 

6 
1901CV1006 

VAIRAMANIRAJAN.P 
P 

7 
1901CV1007 

ABDUL RAHMAN P 
P 

8 
1901CV1008 

SARUKKHAN A 
P 

9 
1901CV1009 

GOKULAKRISHNAN R 
P 

10 
1901CV1010 

GOKUL.M 
P 

11 
1901CV1011 

GURUVIGNESH G 
P 

12 
1901CV1012 

PRIVITHIRAJ 
P 

13 
1901CV1013 

RANJITH.L 
P 

14 
1901CV1014 

VIJAYAKUMAR.R 
P 

15 
1901CV1015 

SUDHARSAN.M 
P 

16 
1901CV1016 

MOHAMED RIZWAN.M 
P 

17 
1901CV1017 

VISHNUPRIYA.V.R 
P 

18 
1901CV1018 

AKASH BALAJI.S 
P 

19 
1901CV1019 

BALAJI.J 
P 



 

20 
1901CV1020 

EZHARASAN.E 
P 

21 
1901CV1022 

PRABHAKARAN D 
P 

22 
1901CV1023 

VIGNESH V 
P 

23 
1901CV1024 

ABIRAMI .S 
P 

24 
1901CV1025 

ABISHEK.R 
P 

25 
1901CV1026 

DEEPAN.B 
P 

26 
1901CV1027 

DEVAKANNAN.S 
P 

27 
1901CV1028 

DIVVIGA.G 
P 

28 
1901CV1029 

GOPINATHAN.P 
P 

29 
1901CV1033 

NIVEDHA.K 
P 

30 
1901CV1034 

PRAKASH.M 
P 

31 
1901CV1035 

PRAVEENKUMAR.K 
P 

32 
1901CV1036 

RAJARAJAN.K 
P 

33 
1901CV1037 RAJITH.R P 

34 
1901CV1038 RAMPRABU.P P 

35 
1901CV1039 RATHINA KUMARI.R P 

36 
1901CV1040 SARATHKUMAR.G P 

37 
1901CV1041 SUSMITHA.V P 

38 
1901CV1042 THAMEEM ANSARI.S P 

39 
1901CV1044 A.SAYED IMRAN ALI P 

40 

1901CV1045 
P.VIGNESH 

P 

41  

2001CV10101 
JAGADESH. K 

P 

42 2001CV10102 BALAJI .M P 

43 2001CV10103 VASANTH .S P 

44 2001CV10104 KANI KUMAR. A P 

45 2001CV10105 AJAY .A P 

46 2001CV10106 VIGNESHWARAN .P P 

47 2001CV10107 KIRAN. S P 



 

48 2001CV10108 SRI HARISH.M P 

49 2001CV10109 SIVABHARATHI.A P 

50 2001CV10110 ARAVIND RAJ.M P 

51 2001CV10111 JONATHINFAANT.B P 

52 2001CV10112 JANAGIRAMAN.R P 

53 2001CV10113 GNANAPRAKASH.J P 

54 2001CV10114 KAVIRAJ.V  P 

55 2001CV10115 RAJAGANESH.R. S P 

56 2001CV10116 ELAVANAN.S              P 

57 2001CV10117 VENKATESH.K            P 

58 2001CV10118 NIVETHAN.M             P 

59 2001CV10119 AKILAN.V                     P 

60 2001CV10120 VEERASEKAR.R P 

61 2001CV10121 THIRUSELVAM.M      P 

62 2001CV10122 PRADHEEBAN.M P 

63 2001CV10123 PRATHEEP RAJA.P P 

64 2001CV10124 RAMJI.H  P 

65 2001CV10128 SIVABALAN.M P 

66 2001CV10129 BALAMURUGAN J P 

67 2001CV10130 ABENEY SUNDARI.N P 

68 2001CV10131 ANITHA.T P 

69 2001CV10132 ASWINI.S P 

70 2001CV10133 BALAMURUGAN.V.P P 

71 2001CV10134 DINESH.U P 

72 2001CV10135 DIVAKAR.H.S P 

73 2001CV10136 GANESH.G P 

74 2001CV10120 VEERASEKAR.R P 

75 2001CV10121 THIRUSELVAM.M      P 

76 2001CV10122 PRADHEEBAN.M P 



 

77 2001CV10123 PRATHEEP RAJA.P P 

78 2001CV10124 RAMJI.H  P 

79 2001CV10125 RENGARAJAN.A P 

80 2001CV10126 SARUMATHI.G P 

81 2001CV10127 SATHANA.M P 

82 2001CV10128 SIVABALAN.M P 

83 2001CV10129 BALAMURUGAN J P 

84 2001CV10130 ABENEY SUNDARI.N P 

85 2001CV10131 ANITHA.T P 

86 2001CV10132 ASWINI.S P 

87 2001CV10133 BALAMURUGAN.V.P P 

88 2001CV10134 DINESH.U P 

89 2001CV10135 DIVAKAR.H.S P 

90 2001CV10136 GANESH.G P 

91 2001CV10137 GUNA.G P 

92 2001CV10138 HARIHARAN.S P 

93 
2101CV10102 ABDULKHADER R P 

94 
2101CV10103 AHAMED FAZURAN M P 

95 
2101CV10104 AJITH G P 

96 
2101CV10105 AKASH K P 

97 
2101CV10106 ANAND KUMAR G P 

98 
2101CV10107 ANBARASU J P 

99 
2101CV10108  ANBUTHURAI A P 

100 
2101CV10110  ARAVINDHA CHOLAN R P 

101 
2101CV10111  ARUN A P 

102 
2101CV10113  ASWINI G P 

103 
2101CV10114  BALAJI M P 

104 
2101CV10115 BALAJI S P 

105 
2101CV10116 DEVI KAMATCHI K P 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

106 
2101CV10117 DHIVYA D P 

107 
2101CV10118 DURGA U P 

108 
2101CV10119  ELAKKIYA E P 

109 
2101CV10120 ELAKKIYA DEVI M P 

110 
2101CV10122 HARIHARAN S P 

111 
2101CV10123 HEMALATHA R P 

112 
2101CV10124 INDHUMATHI M P 

113 
2101CV10125 JEYA SOORIYA S P 

114 
2101CV10135 

MURUGANANTHAM R 
P 

115 
2101CV10136 MUTHUPRIYA R P 

116 
2101CV10137 NAVEENA G P 

117 
2101CV10138 NAVEENARAVIND M P 

118 
2101CV10139 NAVEEN KUMAR M P 

119 
2101CV10141 DHARANI.S P 

120 
2101CV10135 MURUGANANTHAM R P 
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2101CV10110  ARAVINDHA CHOLAN R P 
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2101CV10111  ARUN A P 
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2101CV10115 BALAJI S P 

105 
2101CV10116 DEVI KAMATCHI K P 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

106 
2101CV10117 DHIVYA D P 

107 
2101CV10118 DURGA U P 

108 
2101CV10119  ELAKKIYA E P 

109 
2101CV10120 ELAKKIYA DEVI M P 

110 
2101CV10122 HARIHARAN S P 

111 
2101CV10123 HEMALATHA R P 

112 
2101CV10124 INDHUMATHI M P 

113 
2101CV10125 JEYA SOORIYA S P 

114 
2101CV10135 

MURUGANANTHAM R 
P 

115 
2101CV10136 MUTHUPRIYA R P 

116 
2101CV10137 NAVEENA G P 

117 
2101CV10138 NAVEENARAVIND M P 

118 
2101CV10139 NAVEEN KUMAR M P 

119 
2101CV10141 DHARANI.S P 

120 
2101CV10135 MURUGANANTHAM R P 
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